



Product Formulation Worksheet

Product Code/Name: 02046-Campbell's® Cream of Potato Soup
 Formula and Version Number: 415000002046\0014
 UPC Code: 0051000020468
 Revision Date: 9/10/2020

Portion per Recipe: 3658
 Serving Size Volume/Weight Condensed: 1/2 cup; 124 g
 Serving Size Volume/Weight Prepared According to Package Directions (Reconstituted with equal volume of milk): 1 cup; 246 g

Ingredients (1)	Quantity (lbs) of Ingredients As Purchased (number of purchase units) (2)	Purchase Unit (Lbs) (3)	Servings per Purchase Unit in Food Buying Guide (4)	Meat/Meat Alternates (Ounces) (5) = (2) X (4)	Grains (oz equivalent) (6) = (2) X (4)	Vegetables (1/4 cup) (7) = (2) X (4)	Vegetables Cup equivalent per serving	Vegetable Subgroup	Total per Subgroup (cups)	Summary of Vegetable Subgroup Contribution
Potato, White, Fresh, Ready to Cook, Pared, Diced, Cooked, Drained*	340.79	1	10.98			3741.87	0.26	Starchy	0.26	1/4 cup Starchy
Notes:*Child nutrition labeling for non-meat products Technical Assistance document (Rev 2004).		Totals		0	0	3741.87				
		Portion Per Recipe		3658	3658	3658				
		Calculations		0.00	0.00	0.26				
		Each Portion Contributes		oz Meat/Meat Alternates	oz Equivalent Grains	1/4 cup(s) Vegetables				

I certify that the above information is true and correct when prepared according to directions as of the revision date specified.

Jennifer McQuillan, NDTR, SNS
 Senior Nutrition Analyst



Product Name: Campbell's® Cream of Potato Condensed Soup

Case Code: 02046

Case Pack: 12/50 oz. Cans

Serving Size Condensed: 1/2 Cup; 124 g

Serving Size Prepared According to Package Directions (Reconstituted with Equal Volume Milk): 1 Cup; 246 g

Revised: 9/10/2020

Nutrition Facts		
ABOUT 11 SERVINGS PER CONTAINER		
Serving Size	1/2 cup (120 mL)	
	condensed soup	
Amount per serving		
Calories	80	
% Daily Value *		
Total Fat 2g		3%
Saturated Fat 1g		5%
Trans Fat 0g		
Polyunsaturated Fat 0.5g		
Monounsaturated Fat 0.5g		
Cholesterol 5mg		2%
Sodium 590mg		26%
Total Carbohydrate 14g		5%
Dietary Fiber 2g		7%
Total Sugars 0g		
Includes 0g Added Sugars		0%
Protein 1g		
Vitamin D 0mcg		0%
Calcium 10mg		0%
Iron 0.2mg		0%
Potassium 590mg		10%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.		

INGREDIENT STATEMENT: WATER, POTATOES, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, WHEAT FLOUR, CREAM (MILK), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: DEHYDRATED POTATOES, SALT, VEGETABLE OIL (CORN, CANOLA, AND/OR SOYBEAN), BUTTER (CREAM), DEHYDRATED ONIONS, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, FLAVORING, YEAST EXTRACT, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE AND DISODIUM GUANYLATE, SPICE, CELERY EXTRACT.

ALLERGENS: *Milk, Soy, Wheat.*

PREPARATION: In a 4 quart pot, combine one can of soup with one can milk. Simmer over low heat, stirring occasionally.

I certify that the above information is true and correct when prepared according to directions as of the revision date specified.

Jennifer McQuillan, NDTR, SNS
Senior Nutrition Analyst